
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:339
ANSWERED ON:09.08.2012
PROFITS OF RAILWAYS
Rajendran Shri C.

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) the details of the profits of railways during the last three years, year-wise;

(b) whether the said profits also include cancellation charges/interest accrued on advance reservation of tickets etc.; and

(c) if so, the details thereof during the said period, year-wise, separately?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI K.H. MUNIYAPPA)

(a)to(c): A Statement is laid on the Table of the House.

STATEMENT REFERRED TO IN REPLY TO PARTS (a) TO (c) OF UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 339 BY SHRI C. RAJENDRAN
TO BE ANSWERED IN LOK SABHA ON 09.08.2012 REGARDING PROFITS OF RAILWAYS.

(a): The details of surplus on Railways during the last three financial years are as under:-

   (Rs. in crore)

Years   Amount
2009-10   0.75
2010-11   1404.89
2011-12(provisional) 1201.03

(b)&(c): The surplus represents excess of revenue earnings which include cancellation charges on passenger tickets but not captured separately. No interest accrues on advance reservation amount.
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